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fs e = 296 -2595— b !Y
ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMIS
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
January 10, 2015

JAN 29 2015
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STA”.E%
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIGRIS ™ entat etnics Commission

RECEIVER

A, Name of Committee: Kansas' Wine & Spirits Wholesalers PAC

Address: 212 SW 8th Avenue Suite 202
Topeka, Kansas 66603

City and Zip Code:
This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December 31, 2014)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period .........coccccirvivirrnvnsirnirirsee e crrerrereese e !"l 700 ‘ bb
2. Total Contributions and Otber Receipts (Use Schedule A) v.ovovvererrviereciirveireenvennenns 0,00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 A1 2) ———voovrooecoccererseeeerresssessererssssseon [1700, bb
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .........cccevrveevniennnas ’)/\17 0O\DO
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..o |5 100 bb
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... K

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. X~

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and completc I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.,”
SOyl

Date 1gna re of Tr surer

GEC Form Rev, 2014




JAN/20/2015/TUE 04:37 PM FAX No, P. 00?7
SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
Kansas' Wine & Spirits Wholesalers PAC
{(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)
Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date aof Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other
Cash Check | Loan E funds
“Ocher Receipt
Stibtotal This Page $0.00
Complete if last page of Schedule A
Total Itemized Receipts for Period
Total Unitemized Contributions (350 or less)
Salc of Political Materials (Unitemized)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERTOD (to line 2 of Summary) - $0.00

Page _l_ of_S_




JAN/20/2015/TUE 04:37 PM FAY No, P. 003
SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS
Kansas' Wine & Spirits Wholesalers PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)
List Occupation & Value of
Date Name and Address Industry for Those Glving Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution
%150
L - : . $0.00
" 'Subtatal This Page
Complete if last page of Schedule B
Total Itemized (over $§100) In-Kind Contributions
Total Unitemized (3100 or less) In-Kind Contributions
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS, THIS PERIOD (to line 6'of Sumimary) . $0.00




JAN/Z20/72015/TUE 04:37 PM FAY No, P. 004
SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
Kansas' Wine & Spirits Wholesalers PAC
( Name of Party Committee or Political Commitiee)
Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address
SEE ATTACHED LIST
$2,600.00
SRV $2,600.00
‘Subtotal This Page
Complete if 1ast page of Schedule C
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $2,600.00
Total Unitemized Expendlturcs of 850 or less
',-TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMEN TS $2,600.00
THIS PERIOD (to linie 4 of Summary) o VY.
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Representative
Representative
Representative
Representative
Senator

Representative
Representative
Senator

Representative.

Representative
Representative
Representafive
Representative

First Name LastName Address

Tony
Blake
Lonnie
Erin
Oletha
Linda
Lane
Rob
Jarrod
Melissa
Joseph
John

Becky

Barton
Carpenter
Clark
Davis

1402 Franklin Street
2425 N. Newberry

824 S. Madison

12018 S. Clinton Street

Faust-Gouds P.O. Box 20335

Gallagher
Hemslsy
Olson
Ousley
Rocker
Scapa
Whitner
Hutching

7804 Monrovia Streef
20089 SW 33rd Circle
18944 S. Clairborne Street
6800 Farley Street

4124 Brookridge Dr.

2209 S. Whire Cfiff Lane
12805 W. Red Rock Road
407 New York Ave

City State

Leavenw Kansas
Derby  Kansas
Junction -Kansas
Olathe Kansas
Wichita Kansas
lenexa Kansas
Topeka Kansas
Ofathe Kansas
Merriam Kansas
Fairway Kansas
Wichita Kansas
Wichita Kansas
Holton Kansas

Zip

66048
67037
66441
66061
67208
66216
66614
66062
66203
66205
67207
67235
86436

Amount
200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$160.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00

Date
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014

id 8€:%0 d01/58100/02/NYT
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SAN/ZU/ZU15/T0E J4:38 PM FAX No. P. 006
SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS
Kansas' Wine & Spirits Wholesalers PAC
( Name of Party Committee or Political Commitree)
Balance at
Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable Close of
or Loan Receivable Period

" Subtetal This Page

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule »

‘TOTAL QTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) |

$0.00
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